Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
LHR5/1
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 3
 Full metal body - particular high robustness
construction
 Resistant to dust, water or shavings

Vcc red brown 8 7
GND blue white 7 2
Ordering Example
Type LHR5/1 - 10 - I - Y - 2 - CO8P - 24 - xx
Resolution
5 / 10 / 25 / 50 / 100 [μm]
Reference signal
I = periodic index pulse (5mm)
S = reference-single signal
O = without reference signal
Output
Y = Push-Pull (ABZ)
L = Line Driver (ABZ, ABZ )
Cable length
2 = 2,0 m
5 = 5,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
other lengths on request
Connector
CO8P = circular connector M12, 8-pol.
SUBD9 = SUB-D 9-pol.
Power supply
5 = 5 VDC
24 = 10-30 VDC
Desired counting frequency (in kHz)
This information is not necessary.